

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20025/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 04/11/2003 in CWP No. 19961/2002 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GULAB SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 12/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The matter is adjourned by three weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER